1 AC CASTRO DEI VOLSCI
2 ACADEMY SORA CALCIO
3 ACC. FROSINONE SCSRL
ACC. FROSINONE SCSRL
4 ACC.CALCIO MONTECASSINO
ACC.CALCIO MONTECASSINO
5 AMB FROSINONE C5
6 ARCE 1932
ARCE 1932
7 ATLETICO ARPINO
ATLETICO ARPINO
ATLETICO ARPINO
ATLETICO ARPINO
ATLETICO ARPINO
ATLETICO ARPINO
8 ATLETICO TERME FIUGGI
9 ATLETICO VEROLI
10 CASSINO CALCIO 1924
11 CECCANO ACADEMY
CECCANO ACADEMY
12 CHAMPIONS
13 CITTA DI ANAGNI CALCIO
CITTA DI ANAGNI CALCIO
14 CITTA DI CEPRANO CALCIO
CITTA DI CEPRANO CALCIO
15 COMPRENSORIO
COMPRENSORIO

16 DELFINO ACADEMY FROSINONE

17 DON BOSCO COLOSSEO
DON BOSCO COLOSSEO

18 F.G.M. PONTECORVO

19 FOOTBALL CLUB SUPINO
FOOTBALL CLUB SUPINO

Lauretti
Cirelli
Lunghi
Zera
lemma
Roccaccino
Ceci
Marasca
Protano
Gallone
Marchione
Parisi
Reali
Tarquinio
Raponi
Clemente
Scarsella
Di Prete
Valerio
Visentin
Passeri
Gratissi
Fenicchia
Scaccia
Cervoni
Grimaldi
Palleschi
Petrucci
Pinchera
Vittiglio
Mulattieri
Smania
Corsi

Enzo
Roberto
Luigi
Alessandro
Francesco
Roberto
Maurizio
Alessandro
Angela
Andrea
Ennio
Stefano
Paolo
Gianmarco
Giorgio
Longo
Gianfranco
Giuseppe
Fedele
Giuseppe
Valerio
MariaTeresa
Alessio
Danilo
Giuseppe
Cristiano
Francesco
Vincenzo
Paolo
Roberto
Pierluigi
Giovanni
Simone

dalconte1990@icloud.com

lunghiluigi@yahoo.it

alessandrozera@scuolacalciofrosinone.com

accademiacalciomontecassino@gmail.com

atleticomolebisleti@live.it
usdarcel1932@gmail.com

asd.atleticoarpino@gmail.com

atleticotermefiuggi@gmail.com
gianfrancoscarsella@yahoo.it

segre.cassinocalcio1924@gmail.com

ceccanoacademy@gmail.com
asdchampionschool@hotmail.it
cittadianagnicalcio@gmail.com

asdcalcioceprano@libero.it

francesco.palleschil@virgilio.it

delfinoacademy@gmail.com
dbcolosseo@libero.it

pierluigimulattieri@libero.it
fcsupino@virgilio.it

RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
SEGRETARIO
PRESIDENTE

RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
SEGRETARIO
RESPONSABILE
TECNICO
TECNICO
TECNICO
TECNICO
TECNICO
RESPONSABILE

RESPONSABILE
TECNICO
RESPONSABILE
PRESIDENTE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE
DIRIGENTE
RESPONSABILE

SEGRETARIO
RESPONSABILE
TECNICO
RESPONSABILE
RESPONSABILE

RECAPITI TELEFONICI ATTIVITA' DI BASE FROSINONE 2021-2022
D lsocieta ______________ Jcognome ___Nome ______lEmail _______________________l|Posizione ____|Telefonol _[Telefono2

338-1157412
339-7473010
328-0129692
333-4206510
366-1223618
331-2388909
328-0541123
347-6825492
340-9808843
348-0732076
339-3847351
347-2837539
345-6050115
340-8307586
348-8806205
345-4427796
333-8606136
338-7324953
340-4753636
347-9100985
340-5637113
339-2780110
392-4313132
349-0652785
331-2922160
338-2230447
349-7700525
349-2456369
333-9440247
338-2637845
349-0585822
392-1329139
389-0049012

339-3501216

347-4324538

335-8175350
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20 NUOVA AURORA
21 NUOVA BROCCOSTELLA
22 NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE SG
NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE SG
NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE SG
NUOVA REAL PIEDIMONTE SG
23 PC SAN GIORGIO 2008
24 POFI CALCIO
POFI CALCIO
25 POL. TECCHIENA
POL. TECCHIENA
26 POL.CITTA DI PALIANO
27 POL.D. VIRTUS GUARCINO
28 PRINCIPATO DI COLLI
29 PRO CALCIO CAIRA
30 REAL CASSINO COLOSSEO
31 REAL SANVITTORESE
32 ROCCASECCA T.SAN TOMMASO
33 SAN GIOVANNI INCARICO
34 SANTELIA BASSA CIOCIARIA
35 SOCCER BOYS CERVARO
36 SORA CALCIO 1907
SORA CALCIO 1907
37 SPORT IS LIFE SAN DONATO
38 SPORTING PONTECORVO
SPORTING PONTECORVO
39 T.E. SOCCER
40 TOP PLAYER SOCCER ACADEMY
41 UNITED COMINIUM
UNITED COMINIUM
UNITED COMINIUM
42 VIS ALATRI
43 |.LIRINA ACADEMY CALCIO

Fratarcangeli
Di Poce
Cinquanta
Vitale

Di Vizio
D'Aguanno
Passalaqua
Frabotta
Recine
Padovani
Galluzzi
Rossi
Mizzoni
Abballe
Pittiglio
Capitanio
Gatti
Manchi
Buonora
Cascarino
Carcone
Corsetti
Tranquilli
Pesce

Del Signore
Paolozzi
Lancia
Rinaldi
Piselli

Porretta
Fiorletta
Cirelli

Alessandro
Roberto
Danilo
Antonio
Fabrizio
Roberto
Carmine
Marco
Luca
Stefano
Alessio
Marco
Antonio
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Diego
Guido
Massimo
Rinaldo
Franco
Pasquale
Paolo
Fabio
Davide
Mario
Riccardo
Filippo
Alessandro
Fabio

Mario
Marco
Roberto

nuovaaurora.2008 @gmail.com
asdnuovabroccostella@gmail.com

edanaer@alice.it

nuovarealpsg@outlook.it

procalciosangiorgio@gmail.com
asdpofi@gmail.com

asdtecchiena@alice.it
g.galluzzi@alice.it
asdpolpaliano@gmail.com
restante.urbano@gmail.com
fpox@libero.it
asdprocalciocaira@gmail.com
dikapitan@libero.it
gatatt9@yahoo.it
asdroccasecca@libero.it
asdsgi@libero.it
asdrealsantelia@gmail.com
papyl972@libero.it
asdsoracalcio1907 @gmail.com
asdsoracalcio1907 @gmail.com
davidel481@libero.it
mariodelsignore@hotmail.it

lolitacolone@libero.it
info@topplayeracademy.com

marco75alatricl@gmail.com
pc.isolaliri@gmail.com
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TECNICO
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331-8745035
339-2929501
320-6661612
328-9579150
320-7950921
347-4097908
331-9244644
320-0779473
340-5458460
339-7705745
333-9409335
393-1831347
393-4993357
348-9249844
346-8036882
333-3554852
346-6155948
335-6448843

340-3975704
333-9402979
347-3791282
333-4521182
347-9107621
347-5733688
338-7270027
338-7025392
351-7766535
328-5324214
340-2753061
328-5324214
333-3655591
339-7473010

349-6536784

335-6512083

392-9239661
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